
2025 Spring Performance Calendar 

Galena Park Independent School District 
Fine Arts Department 

Tuesday, March 25 
 

North Shore ES Music 
PTA Performance (1st Grade) 
NSE Gymnasium (Door #15) 

4:30 PM 
 

Wednesday, March 26 
 

Cimarron ES Music 
PTA Performance (1st Grade) 

CIM Cafetorium (Door #3) 
4:00 PM 

 

Thursday, March 27 
 

Cloverleaf ES Music 
PTA Performance (1st Grade) 
CLF Gymnasium (Door #26) 

4:45 PM 
 

Friday, April 4 
 

North Shore Sr. HS Dance 
Spring Show 

NSSH Auditorium (Doors #1 & #14) 
7:00 PM ($10 or $15 VIP) 

 

Saturday, April 5 
 

North Shore Sr. HS Dance 
Spring Show 

NSSH Auditorium (Doors #1 & #14) 
7:00 PM ($10 or $15 VIP) 

 

Thursday, April 10 
 

Woodland Acres ES Music 
PTA Performance (1st Grade) 
WAE Gymnasium (Door #1) 

3:45 PM 
 

Friday, April 11 
 

Galena Park HS Dance 
Spring Show 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
7:00 PM ($5 presale / $10 @ door) 

 

Thursday, April 17 
 

Woodland Acres ES Music 
PTA Performance (Pre-K/Kinder) 

WAE Gymnasium (Door #1) 
3:45 PM 

 
Purple Sage ES Music 
PTA Performance (1st Grade) 

PSE Multi-Purpose Room (Door #1) 
5:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, April 23 
 

Cimarron ES Music 
PTA Performance (Kindergarten) 

CIM Cafetorium (Door #3) 
4:00 PM 

 

Thursday, April 24 
 

Cloverleaf ES Music 
PTA Performance (CLF Choir) 
CLF Gymnasium (Door #26) 

4:00 PM 

 
North Shore ES Music 

PTA Performance (Kindergarten) 
NSE Gymnasium (Door #15) 

4:30 PM 

 
GPISD Fine Arts Department 

Spring Art Show 
Zotz Education Center (Door #1) 

5:00-7:00 PM 

 

Friday, April 25 
 

Galena Park HS Band 
Concert: Night of Percussion & Jazz 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
7:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, April 30 
 

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus Band 
Spring Concert 

Cobb Cafetorium (Door #4) 
6:00 PM, Blue Band 
6:45 PM, Red Band 

7:30 PM, Purple Band 
 

Thursday, May 1 
 

Galena Park MS Band 
Spring Concert 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
6:00 PM, Beginner Band 

7:00 PM, 7th & 8th Grade Bands 

 
Cobb Sixth Grade Campus Choir 

Spring Pop Show 
NSSH Auditorium (Door #14) 

7:00 PM 
 

Monday, May 5 
 

Cunningham MS Band 
Spring Concert 

NSSH Auditorium (Doors #1 & #14) 
7:00 PM 

 
 
 

 
 

(continued on next page) 

 
 

 
*All performances are free unless noted otherwise. 



2025 Spring Performance Calendar 

Galena Park Independent School District 
Fine Arts Department 

Tuesday, May 6 
 

Cunningham MS Choir 
Spring Pop Show 

NSSH Auditorium (Doors #1 & #14) 
7:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, May 7 
 

Galena Park MS Choir 
Spring Concert 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
6:00 PM, 6th Grade Choirs 

7:00 PM, 7th & 8th Grade Choirs 
 

Thursday, May 8 
 

North Shore ES Music 
Spring Concert 

NSE Gymnasium (Door #15) 
5:00 PM 

 

Woodland Acres MS Band 
Spring Concert 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
6:00 PM, Beginner Band 

7:00 PM, 7th & 8th Grade Bands 
 

North Shore Sr. HS Choir 
Spring Pop Show 

NSSH Auditorium (Doors #1 & #14) 
7:00 PM ($10) 

 

Friday, May 9 
 

North Shore Sr. HS Choir 
Spring Pop Show 

NSSH Auditorium (Doors #1 & #14) 
7:00 PM ($10) 

 

Saturday, May 10 
 

Galena Park HS Band 
Auxiliary Showcase 

GPHS Gymnasium (Door #4) 
7:00 PM ($5) 

 

Monday, May 12 
 

GPISD Elementary Music 
Elementary Music Festival 

NSSH Auditorium (Door #1) 
9:00 AM 

 

Tuesday, May 13 
 

Galena Park HS Band 
Spring Concert 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
7:00 PM 

 
North Shore MS Band 

Spring Concert 
NSSH Auditorium (Door #14) 

7:00 PM 
 

 

Wednesday, May 14 
 

Sam Houston ES Music 
PTA Performance (SHE Choir) 

SHE Gymnasium (Door #1) 
3:45 PM 

 
Cimarron ES Music 

70th Anniversary (5th Grade) 
CIM Cafetorium (Door #3) 

4:00 PM 

 
North Shore MS Choir 

Spring Pop Show 
NSSH Auditorium (Door #14) 

7:00 PM 
 

Friday, May 16 
 

Galena Park HS Choir 
Spring Pop Show 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
7:00 PM ($8 RevTrak or @ door) 

 
North Shore Sr. HS Band 

Spring Concert 
NSSH Auditorium (Door #14) 

7:00 PM 

 

Monday, May 19 
 

North Shore Sr. HS Band 
Solo & Ensemble Recital 

NSSH Auditorium (Door #14) 
6:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, May 21 
 

Woodland Acres MS Choir 
Spring Concert 

GPHS Auditorium (Door #4) 
6:30 PM 

 
*All performances are free unless noted otherwise. 


